LP11A - Bug #503

LD11AI0D AHDOO000000D
07/26/2024 07:21 PM - mike

Status: Closed
Priority: Urgent
Assignee: aao
Category: M.E
Target version:

0o: LP11A
CPU: RK3399Pro
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go/oooooon:

gooo: -

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:
o0:

gooo:
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gooo:
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EMMCI D :

07/26/2024

0%

0.00 hour
0.00 hour

<20%

Description

goooooooooon
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History

#1 - 08/22/2024 02:50 PM - mike

- Status changed from New to Closed
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